
 

Hershey Harriers Remembrance Day Run 2014 OVERALL RESULTS  

 

  1 1413 Clifford             Deon            M   28:26.7  M20-24       20 

  2 1485 Murphy               Mike            M   28:55.3  M40-44 79.34 43 

  3 1503 Taylor               Christopher     M   28:55.5  M20-24       20 

  4 1453 Neitsch              Benjamin        M   29:14.1  M25-29       26 

  5 1518 Bennett              Mark            M   29:16.5  M50-54 85.57 54 

  6 1422 Dennehy              Connor          M   29:30.6  M16-17       17 

  7 1417 Dale                 Craig           M   30:13.5  M30-34       30 

  8 1487 Hopwood              Jeremy          M   30:41.3  M30-34       34 

  9 1415 Cressman             Dave            M   30:58.5  M45-49 75.24 45 

 10 1483 Digby                Erica           F   31:04.5  F25-29       25 

 11 1514 Tuovinen             Andrew          M   31:06.7  M50-54 78.57 51 

 12 1519 Tinkham              Norm            M   31:15.3  M50-54 78.19 51 

 13 1468 Titov                Mikhail         M   31:44.7  M45-49 74.00 46 

 14 1509 Connelly             Tina            F   32:25.8  F40-44 79.42 44 

 15 1504 McKechnie            Will            M   32:38.7  M45-49 71.96 46 

 16 1467 Therrien             Brittany        F   32:48.7  F20-24       24 

 17 1498 Pinckard             Mark            M   32:57.1  M50-54 76.01 54 

 18 1439 Killam               Nathan          M   32:57.7  M25-29       28 

 19 1402 Alagao               Herman          M   32:58.7  M40-44 69.60 43 

 20 1517 Redding              Stephen         M   33:17.9  M50-54 72.82 50 

 21 1500 Reimer               Paul            M   33:28.2  M55-59 78.08 59 

 22 1495 Huber                Sarah           F   33:45.6  F20-24       24 

 23 1508 Turner               Ryan            M   34:07.2  M35-39 65.27 39 

 24 1496 Ameuyogbe            Nelly           F   34:18.0  F25-29       26 

 25 1499 Alethawy             Ali             M   34:18.9  M18-19       19 

 26 1494 Wilkie               Sabrina         F   34:25.4  F25-29       29 

 27 1477 Reno                 Tamasin         F   34:28.8  F30-34       34 

 28 1418 Dale                 Shannon         F   34:34.7  F30-34       30 

 29 1484 Boileau              Art             M   34:47.8  M55-59 73.84 57 

 30 1471 Woods                Rick            M   34:58.0  M60-64 78.12 64 

 31 1470 Willett              Olivia          F   35:19.3  F14-15       15 

 32 1480 Vester               Eric            M   35:45.0  M25-29       26 

 33 1490 Issel                Corinne         F   35:49.1  F40-44 70.67 42 

 34 1437 Jewell               Cliff           M   36:20.6  M50-54 66.71 50 

 35 1486 Warrendorf           Karen           F   36:21.2  F45-49 71.50 45 

 36 1520 Lemire-Elmore        Justin          M   36:31.6  M30-34       33 

 37 1522 Stewart              Mario           M   36:34.6  M50-54 68.49 54 

 38 1463 Reynolds             Susan           F   36:49.1  F45-49 72.97 48 

 39 1461 Raeside              Chris           M   37:01.6  M25-29       29 

 40 1429 Hayley               Karen           F   37:09.2  F45-49 69.96 45 

 41 1412 Chew                 Kristine        F   37:18.7  F35-39 65.78 37 

 42 1423 Flett                Gordon          M   37:26.3  M50-54 66.90 54 

 43 1460 Poon                 Andy            M   37:34.6  M45-49 63.00 47 

 44 1493 Erdman               Adrianne        F   37:38.1  F20-24       20 

 45 1409 Castellan            Gwendal         M   37:44.8  M35-39 58.57 38 

 46 1513 Henderson            Doug            M   37:48.3  M55-59 68.53 58 



 47 1478 Stevens              Murray          M   37:49.6  M60-64 70.32 61 

 48 1449 McKenzie             Keri            F   37:55.9  F40-44 66.25 41 

 49 1424 Galupe               Steve           M   38:13.3  M35-39 57.83 38 

 50 1420 De Lemos             Jane            F   38:36.8  F45-49 70.45 49 

 51 1456 Pawluk               Fred            M   38:56.9  M65-69 72.12 67 

 52 1492 Helm                 Carina          F   39:02.6  F20-24       20 

 53 1442 MacKinnon            Janice          F   39:18.4  F45-49 69.20 49 

 54 1454 Nose                 Lance           M   39:28.6  M55-59 65.64 58 

 55 1444 Makepeace            Dee             F   39:36.4  F50-54 69.53 50 

 56 1416 Cuff                 Sarah           F   39:38.6  F35-39 61.40 35 

 57 1458 Phillips             Gordon          M   39:40.4  M60-64 67.04 61 

 58 1428 Haines               Robert          M   39:45.9  M60-64 68.72 64 

 59 1464 Romain               Everett         M   39:50.6  M55-59 65.60 59 

 60 1505 Adande               Karin           F   40:06.2  F25-29       28 

 61 1448 McErlean             Kevin           M   40:06.4  M35-39 54.01 35 

 62 1521 Garchitorena         Mario           M   40:08.0  M35-39 53.97 35 

 63 1404 Bains                Baneet          F   40:08.7  F12-13       13 

 64 1472 Wood                 Paul            M   40:29.3  M65-69 68.09 65 

 65 1457 Pearlman             Lisa            F   40:34.2  F30-34       33 

 66 1427 Haddow               Melody          F   40:58.9  F30-34       31 

 67 1455 Parsons              Lilly           F   41:03.5  F25-29       29 

 68 1476 Gelling              Arjan           M   41:04.1  M65-69 69.02 68 

 69 1452 Neels                John            M   41:08.7  M60-64 64.08 60 

 70 1516 Spires               Hilary          F   41:18.2  F25-29       28 

 71 1441 Leyte                Amy             F   41:26.5  F35-39 58.96 36 

 72 1410 Chan                 Harry           M   41:56.0  M20-24       20 

 73 1488 Gordon               Rae             M   42:09.0  M60-64 62.53 60 

 74 1431 Hodanic              Julia           F   42:14.4  F18-19       18 

 75 1436 Jackisch             Ingo            M   42:15.8  M60-64 62.94 61 

 76 1403 Arellano             Diego           M   42:28.0  M18-19       18 

 77 1443 Makepeace            John            M   42:30.7  M50-54 58.93 54 

 78 1506 Huber                Paula           F   42:37.7  F50-54 64.61 50 

 79 1446 Marshall             Chelsea         F   43:04.2  F20-24       20 

 80 1479 Venhuizen            Chuck           M   43:23.5  M60-64 60.76 60 

 81 1491 Madderom             Jake            M   43:24.5  M70-74 66.74 70 

 82 1421 De Lemos             Mario           M   43:33.7  M50-54 55.65 50 

 83 1434 Hua                  Donna           F   43:41.1  F45-49 61.50 48 

 84 1474 Dennison             Mike            M   43:49.6  M50-54 56.68 53 

 85 1507 Kearney              Patricia        F   45:10.0  F55-59 65.89 56 

 86 1445 Marshall             Margot          F   45:33.5  F50-54 60.45 50 

 87 1440 Klymchuk             Sammi           F   45:47.2  F16-17       16 

 88 1430 Herringer            Greg            M   45:48.5  M45-49 52.50 49 

 89 1469 Westacott            Judy            F   46:15.3  F55-59 67.05 59 

 90 1411 Cheng                Benny           M   46:18.5  M40-44 49.18 42 

 91 1462 Reichert             Pernell         M   46:23.1  M40-44 48.73 41 

 92 1482 Taylor               Katherine       F   46:42.7  F50-54 58.96 50 

 93 1501 Oconnor              John            M   47:16.0  M70-74 61.28 70 

 94 1459 Pilger               Monja           F   48:58.5  F20-24       24 

 95 1405 Baldock              Lynette         F   49:18.9  F65-69 72.00 68 



 96 1512 Lau                  Alex            M   49:53.8  M65-69 56.82 68 

 97 1515 May                  Jeni            F   50:30.2  F35-39 49.10 39 

 98 1511 Hooker               Bill            M   51:09.0  M70-74 58.95 73 

 99 1450 McLaren              Nancy           F   51:21.4  F65-69 68.03 67 

100 1447 McCalder             Brian           M   51:23.3  M65-69 54.65 67 

101 1451 Middleton            Mary Ann        F   51:56.9  F35-39 47.24 37 

102 1489 Brookbank            Laurie          F   53:02.9  F55-59 57.67 58 

103 1425 Giroday              Len             M   53:34.2  M60-64 50.08 62 

104 1510 Hinze                Mary            F   54:41.3  F50-54 51.64 52 

105 1401 Abbott               David           M   56:49.1  M45-49 42.32 49 

106 1475 Donaldson            Cindy           F   57:07.0  F30-34       31 

107 1497 Parkinson            Brian           M   59:08.7  M70-74 50.25 72 

108 1466 Swinford             David           M 1:00:30.1  M70-74 49.12 72 

109 1407 Boxall               Ken             M 1:03:56.7  M75-79 49.59 76 

110 1438 Jeyachandran         Fiona           F 1:04:31.1  F50-54 43.21 51 

111 1432 Holmes               Violet          F 1:05:48.8  F75-79 64.27 78 

112 1419 Daniels              Rob             M 1:07:22.6  M75-79 46.22 75 

113 1408 Buttner              Margaret        F 1:08:25.6  F55-59 42.92 55 

114 1414 Congram              Kristie         F 1:21:38.0  F55-59 36.95 57 

115 1433 Holmes               Les             M 1:21:38.7  M75-79 40.42 78 

 

Hershey Harriers Remembrance Day Run 2014 CATEGORY RESULTS  

 

F12 - 13 

  1 1404 Bains                Baneet          F   40:08.7  F12-13       13 

F14 - 15 

  1 1470 Willett              Olivia          F   35:19.3  F14-15       15 

F16 - 17 

  1 1440 Klymchuk             Sammi           F   45:47.2  F16-17       16 

F18 - 19 

  1 1431 Hodanic              Julia           F   42:14.4  F18-19       18 

F20 - 24 

  1 1467 Therrien             Brittany        F   32:48.7  F20-24       24 

  2 1495 Huber                Sarah           F   33:45.6  F20-24       24 

  3 1493 Erdman               Adrianne        F   37:38.1  F20-24       20 

  4 1492 Helm                 Carina          F   39:02.6  F20-24       20 

  5 1446 Marshall             Chelsea         F   43:04.2  F20-24       20 

  6 1459 Pilger               Monja           F   48:58.5  F20-24       24 

F25 - 29 

  1 1483 Digby                Erica           F   31:04.5  F25-29       25 

  2 1496 Ameuyogbe            Nelly           F   34:18.0  F25-29       26 

  3 1494 Wilkie               Sabrina         F   34:25.4  F25-29       29 

  4 1505 Adande               Karin           F   40:06.2  F25-29       28 

  5 1455 Parsons              Lilly           F   41:03.5  F25-29       29 

  6 1516 Spires               Hilary          F   41:18.2  F25-29       28 

F30 - 34 

  1 1477 Reno                 Tamasin         F   34:28.8  F30-34       34 

  2 1418 Dale                 Shannon         F   34:34.7  F30-34       30 

  3 1457 Pearlman             Lisa            F   40:34.2  F30-34       33 



  4 1427 Haddow               Melody          F   40:58.9  F30-34       31 

  5 1475 Donaldson            Cindy           F   57:07.0  F30-34       31 

F35 - 39 

  1 1412 Chew                 Kristine        F   37:18.7  F35-39 65.78 37 

  2 1416 Cuff                 Sarah           F   39:38.6  F35-39 61.40 35 

  3 1441 Leyte                Amy             F   41:26.5  F35-39 58.96 36 

  4 1515 May                  Jeni            F   50:30.2  F35-39 49.10 39 

  5 1451 Middleton            Mary Ann        F   51:56.9  F35-39 47.24 37 

F40 - 44 

  1 1509 Connelly             Tina            F   32:25.8  F40-44 79.42 44 

  2 1490 Issel                Corinne         F   35:49.1  F40-44 70.67 42 

  3 1449 McKenzie             Keri            F   37:55.9  F40-44 66.25 41 

F45 - 49 

  1 1486 Warrendorf           Karen           F   36:21.2  F45-49 71.50 45 

  2 1463 Reynolds             Susan           F   36:49.1  F45-49 72.97 48 

  3 1429 Hayley               Karen           F   37:09.2  F45-49 69.96 45 

  4 1420 De Lemos             Jane            F   38:36.8  F45-49 70.45 49 

  5 1442 MacKinnon            Janice          F   39:18.4  F45-49 69.20 49 

  6 1434 Hua                  Donna           F   43:41.1  F45-49 61.50 48 

F50 - 54 

  1 1444 Makepeace            Dee             F   39:36.4  F50-54 69.53 50 

  2 1506 Huber                Paula           F   42:37.7  F50-54 64.61 50 

  3 1445 Marshall             Margot          F   45:33.5  F50-54 60.45 50 

  4 1482 Taylor               Katherine       F   46:42.7  F50-54 58.96 50 

  5 1510 Hinze                Mary            F   54:41.3  F50-54 51.64 52 

  6 1438 Jeyachandran         Fiona           F 1:04:31.1  F50-54 43.21 51 

F55 - 59 

  1 1507 Kearney              Patricia        F   45:10.0  F55-59 65.89 56 

  2 1469 Westacott            Judy            F   46:15.3  F55-59 67.05 59 

  3 1489 Brookbank            Laurie          F   53:02.9  F55-59 57.67 58 

  4 1408 Buttner              Margaret        F 1:08:25.6  F55-59 42.92 55 

  5 1414 Congram              Kristie         F 1:21:38.0  F55-59 36.95 57 

F65 - 69 

  1 1405 Baldock              Lynette         F   49:18.9  F65-69 72.00 68 

  2 1450 McLaren              Nancy           F   51:21.4  F65-69 68.03 67 

F75 - 79 

  1 1432 Holmes               Violet          F 1:05:48.8  F75-79 64.27 78 

 

M16 - 17 

  1 1422 Dennehy              Connor          M   29:30.6  M16-17       17 

M18 - 19 

  1 1499 Alethawy             Ali             M   34:18.9  M18-19       19 

  2 1403 Arellano             Diego           M   42:28.0  M18-19       18 

M20 - 24 

  1 1413 Clifford             Deon            M   28:26.7  M20-24       20 

  2 1503 Taylor               Christopher     M   28:55.5  M20-24       20 

  3 1410 Chan                 Harry           M   41:56.0  M20-24       20 

M25 - 29 

  1 1453 Neitsch              Benjamin        M   29:14.1  M25-29       26 



  2 1439 Killam               Nathan          M   32:57.7  M25-29       28 

  3 1480 Vester               Eric            M   35:45.0  M25-29       26 

  4 1461 Raeside              Chris           M   37:01.6  M25-29       29 

M30 - 34 

  1 1417 Dale                 Craig           M   30:13.5  M30-34       30 

  2 1487 Hopwood              Jeremy          M   30:41.3  M30-34       34 

  3 1520 Lemire-Elmore        Justin          M   36:31.6  M30-34       33 

M35 - 39 

  1 1508 Turner               Ryan            M   34:07.2  M35-39 65.27 39 

  2 1409 Castellan            Gwendal         M   37:44.8  M35-39 58.57 38 

  3 1424 Galupe               Steve           M   38:13.3  M35-39 57.83 38 

  4 1448 McErlean             Kevin           M   40:06.4  M35-39 54.01 35 

  5 1521 Garchitorena         Mario           M   40:08.0  M35-39 53.97 35 

M40 - 44 

  1 1485 Murphy               Mike            M   28:55.3  M40-44 79.34 43 

  2 1402 Alagao               Herman          M   32:58.7  M40-44 69.60 43 

  3 1411 Cheng                Benny           M   46:18.5  M40-44 49.18 42 

  4 1462 Reichert             Pernell         M   46:23.1  M40-44 48.73 41 

M45 - 49 

  1 1415 Cressman             Dave            M   30:58.5  M45-49 75.24 45 

  2 1468 Titov                Mikhail         M   31:44.7  M45-49 74.00 46 

  3 1504 McKechnie            Will            M   32:38.7  M45-49 71.96 46 

  4 1460 Poon                 Andy            M   37:34.6  M45-49 63.00 47 

  5 1430 Herringer            Greg            M   45:48.5  M45-49 52.50 49 

  6 1401 Abbott               David           M   56:49.1  M45-49 42.32 49 

M50 - 54 

  1 1518 Bennett              Mark            M   29:16.5  M50-54 85.57 54 

  2 1514 Tuovinen             Andrew          M   31:06.7  M50-54 78.57 51 

  3 1519 Tinkham              Norm            M   31:15.3  M50-54 78.19 51 

  4 1498 Pinckard             Mark            M   32:57.1  M50-54 76.01 54 

  5 1517 Redding              Stephen         M   33:17.9  M50-54 72.82 50 

  6 1437 Jewell               Cliff           M   36:20.6  M50-54 66.71 50 

  7 1522 Stewart              Mario           M   36:34.6  M50-54 68.49 54 

  8 1423 Flett                Gordon          M   37:26.3  M50-54 66.90 54 

  9 1443 Makepeace            John            M   42:30.7  M50-54 58.93 54 

 10 1421 De Lemos             Mario           M   43:33.7  M50-54 55.65 50 

 11 1474 Dennison             Mike            M   43:49.6  M50-54 56.68 53 

M55 - 59 

  1 1500 Reimer               Paul            M   33:28.2  M55-59 78.08 59 

  2 1484 Boileau              Art             M   34:47.8  M55-59 73.84 57 

  3 1513 Henderson            Doug            M   37:48.3  M55-59 68.53 58 

  4 1454 Nose                 Lance           M   39:28.6  M55-59 65.64 58 

  5 1464 Romain               Everett         M   39:50.6  M55-59 65.60 59 

M60 - 64 

  1 1471 Woods                Rick            M   34:58.0  M60-64 78.12 64 

  2 1478 Stevens              Murray          M   37:49.6  M60-64 70.32 61 

  3 1458 Phillips             Gordon          M   39:40.4  M60-64 67.04 61 

  4 1428 Haines               Robert          M   39:45.9  M60-64 68.72 64 

  5 1452 Neels                John            M   41:08.7  M60-64 64.08 60 



  6 1488 Gordon               Rae             M   42:09.0  M60-64 62.53 60 

  7 1436 Jackisch             Ingo            M   42:15.8  M60-64 62.94 61 

  8 1479 Venhuizen            Chuck           M   43:23.5  M60-64 60.76 60 

  9 1425 Giroday              Len             M   53:34.2  M60-64 50.08 62 

M65 - 69 

  1 1456 Pawluk               Fred            M   38:56.9  M65-69 72.12 67 

  2 1472 Wood                 Paul            M   40:29.3  M65-69 68.09 65 

  3 1476 Gelling              Arjan           M   41:04.1  M65-69 69.02 68 

  4 1512 Lau                  Alex            M   49:53.8  M65-69 56.82 68 

  5 1447 McCalder             Brian           M   51:23.3  M65-69 54.65 67 

M70 - 74 

  1 1491 Madderom             Jake            M   43:24.5  M70-74 66.74 70 

  2 1501 Oconnor              John            M   47:16.0  M70-74 61.28 70 

  3 1511 Hooker               Bill            M   51:09.0  M70-74 58.95 73 

  4 1497 Parkinson            Brian           M   59:08.7  M70-74 50.25 72 

  5 1466 Swinford             David           M 1:00:30.1  M70-74 49.12 72 

M75 - 79 

  1 1407 Boxall               Ken             M 1:03:56.7  M75-79 49.59 76 

  2 1419 Daniel               Rob             M 1:07:22.6  M75-79 46.22 75 

  3 1433 Holmes               Les             M 1:21:38.7  M75-79 40.42 78 


